
Attendees at "Lafayette's 110th"  AUGUST 4th, 2013 at TONAWANDA FIREMANS PARK

1944 Millett Robert E. 1 

1949 Whitmer Jerry jerrnluce@msn.com 1 

2 from decade 1940 

1950 Heysel Marlene McLellan 1 

1950 Pinto          Joan Gardner        clainegardner@hotmail.com 1 

1950 Santillo Lucy Whitmer jerrnluce@msn.com 1 

1951 Barrick        Sue 1 

1951 Faso Rose M. Cowley rcowley1023@usadatanet.net 4 

1951 LaPuma         Carm           Foley          3 

1951 Merritt Joyce Coppola jcop314345@aol.com 1 

1951 Nola Richard dicknola@verizon.net 1 

1951 O'Leary Charles 1 

1951 Zabaldo Charles J.     CPZee@aol.com 1 

1951 Zabaldo Lawrence Goldfather@aol.com 1 

1952 Belsito Clarine Leone clarine70@roadrunner.com 1 

1952 Capozzi        Theresa tcapozzi@rochester.rr.com 1 

1952 Conners        Alice Sullivan       1 

1952 Durante Mary Ann Campise 1 

1952 Feairheller    Ellen          Landes         2 

1952 Grisanti       Faye           Greco          nickgreco3333@aol.com 1 

1952 Marchello Elinor O'Leary 1 

1952 Mather         David L.       1 

1952 Montemarano Mary (Dolly) Arnoldo 1 

1952 Polito Grace Nola mamagra@roadrunner.com 1 

1953 Buffomante Charlene Gaeta CharleneGaeta@yahoo.com 1 

1953 Gaglione       Jim            jimgagsr@gmail.com 2 

1953 Honsberger Sue Riccio 1 

1953 Sugarman       Lou            xnapalou@nowonline.net, 2 

1954 Bozenski Jane Cannizzaro     1 

1954 Brignone       Julia Higgins higgins5353@roadrunner.com 1 

1954 Coniglio       Angelo AYC No9@aol.com, 1 

1954 Genco Sam 1 

1954 Hochvert Marion Reslow mreslow@verizon.net 1 

1954 Howard         Leo            leosue@localnet.com, 2 

1954 MacLeod        Barbara Clayton        ClaytonBBOP@verizon.net 1 

1954 Manuele        Charles 1 

1954 Mauro Tony Coco141@msn.com 1 

1954 Raccuia Chuck cjracc@adelphia.net 1 

1955 Bongiovanni    Angela Coniglio       AngieConiglio@aol.com, 1 

1955 Boyer Myra           qtpaws@roadrunner.com 1 

1955 Calandra Grace Ehrenberg 2 

1955 Clayton        Judy           Morrow         horse.ju@verizon.net 2 

1955 Concialdi      Jim            JimmyCon4@hotmail.com 3 

1955 Dobbins Pat Rankin rankorp@verizon.net 1 

1955 Greco Josie Coppola 2 

1955 Gugino         John J.        Johnjgugino@netzero.net 1 

1955 Gullo John jgullo37@aol.com 1 

1955 Pierino        Charlene Wilson char9999@aol.com 1 
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1955 Rizzo Carol Retzer carol8bakka@aol.com 1 

1955 Smith Beverly Coleman turkeyclub2@gmail.com 1 

1955 Watson         Ellen          Pedersen       EEPEDERSEN@aol.com 2 

1956 Gugino         Joan Holmes         eholmes12@optimum.net 1 

1956 Gullo          Richard A.     2 

1956 Sugarman       Daryl          Martin         1 

1957 Bandinelli Josephine Nowaczyk 1 

1957 Bloom          Jeanette       Sauer          1 

1957 D'Arrigo Frank fdarr612@gmail.com 2 

1957 Davis          Willie Lee McCullough     WLM@buffalo.net 2 

1957 Genco          Trudi Aronica        trudia39@yahoo.com 1 

1957 Germano Mary Jane LaMastra 2 

1957 Harley Shirley Nelson         1 

1957 Lagattuta Nina 1 

1957 Mason Brenda B. 1 

1957 Nola Norine Sillitto 1 

1957 Paladino       Barbara Bartolomeo     bonbart@webtv.net 2 

1957 Sacco          Rachel         Cala           granracal@gmail.com 1 

1957 Sillitto Nicholas 1 

1957 Smith Dawn           Brannan Dewey      1 

1957 Wright Lavada Bonnie 2 

1958 Jones Judy           Middleton      1 

1958 Rizzo          Marlene        Sheldon        1 

1959 Falletta Sandra 1 

1959 Kellam         Nina Trietley       rwtnet63@aol.com 2 

1959 Murphy         Betty Merlo          bad 1 

93 from decade 1950 

1961 Alessi Louis mla1065@verizon.net 2 

1961 Cavalieri Joanne jcavalieri@ch.cl.buffalo.ny.us 1 

1961 Coniglio Connie Giovino cgiovino1@verizon.net 8 

1961 Costello Paul 2 

1961 Dempsey        Sandra Follett        1 

1961 Di Maria Joe 2 

1961 Doldan         Art            alaborad@aol.com 1 

1961 Durante        Charles 1 

1961 Froman Bill 2 

1961 Kates John           1 

1961 Mardirosian Tom 1 

1961 Mastrorilli Carol Doldan alaborad@aol.com 1 

1961 Matuszak Marcy 2 

1961 Mondello       Patricia       Webster        1 

1961 Poliseno Margaret 1 

1961 Saia Anita Quinn bad 1 

1962 Carotto Mike 1 

1962 Daniels        Richard        1 

1962 LoTempio Joseph jlotempio@finsucs.com 1 

1962 Podleiszek Linda Buscemi Jolinb@aol.com, 1 

1962 Steger Sharon Daniels heavyduty1@peoplepc.com 1 
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1962 Westley        Gail           Michaels ggmichaels@roadrunner.com 1 

1963 Balducci Margaret West 1 

1963 Pace Thomas bad 1 

1963 Paige Louise McFeely eriegal@localnet.com, 2 

1963 Westley Dick 1 

1964 Bandinelli     Victor         1 

1964 Borman         Janis            jborman03@verizon.net 1 

1964 Hodson Neal 1 

1964 MacDonald Maryann mmacdonald46@yahoo.com 1 

1965 Baker          John           1 

1965 Blatner        Peter          1 

1965 Bylewski Chris Bylewski 1 

1965 Carnevale      Robert 1 

1965 Constantino Sue Kindzia 2 

1965 Delmont        Ralph romeoralph@aol.com 1 

1965 DuBois Jeannette Delmont jeannetted6@aol.com 1 

1965 Fazio Vincent 2 

1965 Hall Candice 2 

1965 Hilliker       Michael 2 

1965 Lombardo Dale daleal8084@yahoo.com 1 

1965 Poliseno Kathleen Baxter kathysbaxter@yahoo.com 1 

1965 Rampino Barbara Canazzi bcmagnetic@aol.com 2 

1965 Young Marilynn Cameron 2 

1966 Buechler       Renate Yuhnke         globalry@aol.com, 1 

1966 Ductor Angela 1 

1966 Durante Francine 1 

1966 Giamo Basil 1 

1966 Morreale Joseph Morr48@aol.com 1 

1966 Rizzo Andy 2 

1966 Vacanti Charlene 1 

1967 Lamarca        Linda          Sciolino       1 

1967 Sciolino       Len 1 

1967 West Rebecca Morreale Morr48@aol.com 1 

1968 Mardirosian    Linda Freedman       lfree1643@aol.com, 1 

1969 Alberti Christine Psaradelis 1 

1969 Bona Russell bona1rd@yahoo.com 1 

1969 Borman Lynn DiMascio 1 

1969 Chiarmonte Tom bportpine@aol.com 1 

1969 Guercio        Santina        1 

1969 Robinson Joyce DiChristina jdich@juno.com 1 

81 from decade 1960 

1970 Pellicci Marcy DiPasquale momdipasquale@gmail.com 1 

1971 Mattina Pat pmattina@verizon.net 1 

1972 Hummell Karen 2 

1973 Carnahan Clarence enssign@yahoo.com 1 

1974 Maida Edward 1 

1974 Taber          Rosemary       taberre14150@gmail.com 1 

1975 Maida Joanne Giamberdino joannegiamberdino@msn.com 1 
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1976 Sperrazza Carl Sperrazza@aol.com, 1 

1978 Kahris David kahris@aol.com 1 

1979 Torregrossa Margaret Pagliacci MargaretPagliacci@roadrunner.com 2 

12 from decade 1970 

1981 Hummell        Janet          2 

1983 Amato Francine 1 

1983 DeLuca Natalie 1 

1983 Garry Kathleen 1 

1983 Osborne        Wendy S.       Sitarski 1 

1983 Pitrola        Kathy          1 

1986 Johnson Winnifred Baldi 1 

1987 Sinatra        Jennifer M.    1 

9 from decade 1980 

2004 Parker Rashawn 1 

1 from decade 2000 

2013 Becker Corey 3 

3 from decade 2010 

Cur. Fac. Alderdice Douglas 1 

Cur. Fac. Del Santo Diane 1 

Fac Buechler       Renate Yuhnke         globalry@aol.com x

Fac. Graf Ann Flansburg anneflanswz@aol.com 2 

Fac. Leggio Dom 2 

Fac. Yuhnke         James spamking102@aol.com 1 

7 from decade Faculty

208 
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